Certovskej ultratrail
2022-06-04 Houska - Hamr na Jezere

66,6 km Smrtelnici - MCR v ultratrailu

start ~ 08:30:00 | 2004 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 145

kategorie
Muzi 201
Muzi 202
Muzi 203
Muzi 204
Zeny 311
Muzi 205
Zeny 312
Muzi 206
Zeny 313
Muzi 207
Muzi 208
Muzi 209
Muzi 210
Muzi 211
Muzi 342
Muzi 212
Zeny 314
Muzi 213
Muzi 214
Zeny 315
Muzi 215
Zeny 316
Muzi 216
Muzi 217
Muzi 218
Muzi 219
Muzi 220
Muzi 221
Muzi 222
Muzi 223
Muzi 224
Muzi 225
Muzi 226
Zeny 317
Muzi 227
Muzi 343
Zeny 318
Muzi 228
Muzi 347
Muzi 229
Muzi 230
Zeny 319
Zeny 320
Zeny 321
Muzi 231
Muzi 232
Muzi 233
Muzi 236
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMEC VACLAV
ALMASY MICHAEL
ANTONIN ADAM
ANTONIN PETR
BAKOVA MARTINA
BARVINEK MARTIN
BENESOVA JITKA
BENKO JAN
BENKOVA ROMANA
BERGAUER MAREK
BERKA LUKAS
BODAJLA RASTISLAV
BRACHA MARTIN
BUCHALEK DAREK
CEPAK MICHAL
CIHLAR ROBIN
CEJKOVA MAGDALENA
CERMAK TOMAS
CERNY JAROSLAV
CUMPELOVA KATERINA
DANEK LUBOS
DIVISKOVA BLANKA
DRAHOKOUPIL JAKUB
DRUZESCU FILIP
DRYML MOJMiR
DVORAK RADEK
ERBERT LADISLAV
FEJTEK JAKUB
FIEDLER ADAM
FILIPEK BOGDAN
FRANCE TOMAS
FUKS MATAN
GAJDOS JOSEF
GAVENDOVA TEREZA
GEBERT MARTIN
GLOCKL JAN
GNEDIN KAROLINA
GRASL KAREL
GREPL MARTIN
HARCINIK JIRi
HASNEDL DAN
HASNEDLOVA JAROSLAVA
HAVLUJOVA MARCELA
HELIKAROVA KATERINA
HLADIK MILAN
HNOJSKY VLASTA
HORAK MARTIN
HRUZA DAVID
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
DEVILS ULTRAS
CERNOLICE
A3MOTO -CYKLO
A3 MOTO-CYKLO
HEJNICE
DLOUHONOVICKY EXPRESS
LADERMON
ELEVEN RUN TEAM
LITOMYSL
HOBBY RUNNERS
T) SOKOL VYSOKA LIBYNE
VINNE
HORICE
#DATUMOVKA DARIO.RUNNER
DOLN/{ STROPNICE
PRAHA
HOBBY RUNNERS
LADERMON TEAM
ZAKUPY
#ULTRAFUNGIRLS
BARBARIAN EXTREME TEAM
RUN4FUN
ROZVAZNE A S RADOSTI
TRANS BRDY TEAM
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
HOBBY RUNNERS
T) HARANT PECKA
TRIATLON SLANY
BEHEJ KOLOVRATY
TRINEC
PLZEN
FOXY
SPORTOVNI KLUB ZS NA LUKACH POLICKA
PRAHA
NOVA VES
SOKOL LUZICE
KOCICT KRALOVSTVi
POSTOLOPRTY
SPORTWERK
STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
KOTOUNSKA SEKCE
LLM KANCI
PODJESTEDSTi PARDALOVE
TRISTAG0
OTVICE
PRESTICE
UBRECENE PRINCEZNY
TRUTNOV

start list

rocnik
1980
1987
1991
1969
1996
1980
1980
1974
1978
1991
1983
1979
1973
1984
1979
1981
1988
1987
1979
1985
1994
1967
1983
1976
1986
1978
1977
1988
1977
1974
1988
1987
1986
1989
1975
1992
1992
1971
1971
1969
1981
1984
1975
1986
1975
1977
1971
1971
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Muzi 237
Muzi 238
Zeny 346
Muzi 239
Muzi 240
Muzi 241
Zeny 323
Muzi 242
Muzi 300
Muzi 243
Muzi 244
Muzi 246
Muzi 247
Muzi 248
Muzi 249
Muzi 250
Muzi 234
Muzi 251
Muzi 252
Muzi 253
Muzi 254
Zeny 324
Muzi 255
Zeny 325
Muzi 256
Muzi 257
Muzi 258
Muzi 259
Muzi 260
Muzi 261
Muzi 45

Muzi 262
Zeny 326
Zeny 327
Muzi 263
Zeny 328
Muzi 264
Muzi 265
Muzi 266
Zeny 329
Muzi 245
Muzi 267
Muzi 268
Muzi 269
Muzi 270
Zeny 331
Muzi 271
Muzi 272
Muzi 273
Muzi 274
Muzi 275
Muzi 276
Muzi 277
Muzi 278
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HULA ZDENEK
CHOBOT MILOSLAV
CHURANOVA RADKA
JANDA RADOMIR
JANECEK OLDRICH
JELINEK PETR
JIRIKOVA JANAN
KADAVY TOMAS
KADLAS TOMAS
KARASEK TOMAS
KAUTSKY JIRI
KELLNER DAVID
KNYTTL JAN

KOHUT JAN

KOLAR DALIBOR
KOPACKA MARTIN
KOROTVICKA ONDRE]J
KOUBIK JAN

KOZLIiK LUKAS

KRAL PAVEL
KRATKY JOSEF
KRCALOVA OLGA
KRUTA DAVID
KRIVANKOVA VERONIKA
KUBES JAN

KULIK DAVID
LANDOVSKY KAREL
LIZEC JIRi

MALON TOMAS
MASEK MILOS
MATE) REZNY
MATEJKA TOMAS
MAZOCHOVA LENKA
MECKOVA MARTA
MIKAN ALBERT
MILLIONOVA PAVLINA
MITACEK JAN
MOOREN ROB
MORAVEC ANTONIN
MRNKOVA VERA
NEMECEK MARTIN
NETYK VLADIMIR
OTCENASEK VIT
PETR ALES

PILSKY TOMAS
POCTOVA VERONIKA
PODHORNY KAREL
POKORNY JAROMIR
POUC ONDREJ
PRADAC LEOS
PRADAC PETR
PROSEK TOMA3S
REICHEL JOSEF
ROVENSKY JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NLD
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

LIBEREC

SLATINANY

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
UBRECENE PRINCEZNY
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JELINCI

BIKE A BEH OSTROV
PARDUBICE

SEVERAN

UBRECENE PRINCEZNY
OK SPARTA PRAHA

T) BANIK STRIBRO

KBELY CYCLING TEAM
FENIX SPORT BLANSKO
MB SAUNY

SKP SUSICE

SPORILOV

RUN HERO WWW.RUNHERO.CZ
T,J. SOKOL NA MELNICE
BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
POLNA

PRIBRAM

PRIBYSLAV

PORSCHE CR

SK ZAHORANY

KALAND SPORT
HOROVICE

PREDATOR WORKOUT BRNO
KLADNO

PRAHA

JIHOCESKY KLUB MARATONCU Z.S.

TFRUN
KARLIK

EKP

SALMING RUNNING

VSK HUMANITA

SK GYM HUMPOLEC
NOBODY PARDUBICE

BK LOUNY

TRAILPOINT

ULTRA RiP
TRAILRUNNER

VYCEP KABELOVNA
DYCKY PLES
#ULTRAFUNGIRLS
ODOLENA VODA

SKP MAJAK

CAU/ VYSKOV

MALEC TYM

SKILAUF TEAM TRUTNOV
FUNTOM

MORINA 173

T) SOKOL VYSOKA LIBYNE

1982
1991
1977
1974
1982
1984
1977
1985
1980
1972
1982
1975
1978
1985
1969
1978
1985
1976
1989
1964
1965
1978
1984
1990
1963
1989
1966
1967
1990
1969
1977
1981
1983
1978
1986
1988
1987
1974
1970
1972
1985
1978
1987
1981
1980
1988
1985
1988
1972
1970
1966
1979
1968
1974
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Muzi 279

Muzi 280
Muzi 281
Zeny 332
Muzi 282
Muzi 283
Zeny 334
Muzi 284
Zeny 335
Muzi 235
Muzi 285
Muzi 286
Muzi 287
Muzi 288
Zeny 336
Muzi 341
Muzi 289
Muzi 290
Muzi 291
Zeny 337
Muzi 292
Muzi 293
Muzi 294
Muzi 295
Zeny 338
Muzi 296
Muzi 297
Zeny 344
Muzi 298
Muzi 299
Zeny 339
Muzi 301
Muzi 302
Muzi 303
Muzi 304
Zeny 340
Muzi 305
Muzi 306
Muzi 307
Muzi 308
Muzi 345
Muzi 309
Muzi 310
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SAPOUSEK MIROSLAV
SEVERYN OTTO
SHAVGALEEV DENIS
SLAVIKOVA SILVIE
SMETACEK PETR
SMITH MICHAEL
SVITKOVA LENKA
SYKORA KAMIL
SYKOROVA ALICE
SAFRANEK RADEK
SALEK DAVID
SEBEK JAROSLAV
SIMEK PAVEL

SISKA JAN
SOBROVA PAUMOVA IVETA
STANDA KAMIL
STEPANEK LUKAS
SUBRT MICHAL
TABORSKY PETR
TESARIKOVA TEREZA
TOMASIK ANDRZE)
TRNKA PAVEL
UHER TOMAS
UHLIR MARTIN
UHLIROVA HELENA
UHRIN RASTISLAV
URBANEK IVAN
VACHALOVA SARKA
VALLA VOJTECH
VESELY PETR
VITKOVA ZUZANA
VLTAVSKY PETR
VOJTISEK ZDENEK
VOKURKA PAVEL
VOLEJNiK MARTIN
VONDRACKOVA MARKETA
VOPICKA JOSEF
VOPLAKAL LIBOR
VOTAPEK MARTIN
VRNAK JAN
VRZACEK TOMAS
ZELENKA JIRi

ZIMA MATE)
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CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
USA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NEXEN
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRAHA

SK PRAGA

SLANY

OLD TOWN RUNNING
KLADNO 2

SYKORKY

ICML SKY RUNNING TEAM
MRICNA

CROSSFIT PRAHA

1521

POLNA

UWG

PLZEN

DEKANKA GROUP
PREPYCHY

TRUTNOV

DEKANKA

PRAHA

TAJEMSTVi HRADU V KARPATECH
NECUM A BEZ!

TORCYS

PARDUBICE

HRADEC KRALOVE

PRAHA 10
HOSTERADKY-RESOV
GLADIATOR RACE TEAM
TFRUN

TF RUN

ROZBEHAME MOST
SALOMON CZ

SNECI V BEHU
VOKOLOPOLE TRI TEAM
DUBA

TRUTNOV

BRDSKY DEMON

EQUIPE SL - HUMPOLEC
ZABOVRESKY 57, CHLISTOV
ULTRA RIP

LIVETOTELL

ULTRA TRAIL RUNNERS
BEZECKY JADRO

1973
1974
1979
1997
1984
1975
1974
1974
1975
1977
1988
1978
1978
1981
1973
1975
1993
1958
1981
1988
1969
1980
1985
1989
1987
1986
1984
1986
1973
1965
1962
1978
1973
1975
1974
1976
1979
1986
1991
1979
1974
1971
1992
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